Tabulation of Bids

Section Number: 20-00107-00-RS

Village of Hoffman Estates 2020 Street Revitalization Project

County Cook
2020 STREET A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Arrow Road Construction Co. Plote Construction Inc.
13 April 2020, 10:00 A.M. PRgEgé;AlésngéERs 1900 Wright Boulevard 1445 Oakton Street 1100 Brandt Drive
Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Alan Wenderski (All VOHE) ESTIMATE Schaumburg, IL 60193 Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 Hoffman Estates, IL 60192
UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM # ITEMS UNIT QUANTITIES PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
HE201000 TREE ROOT PRUNING EACH 349 $90.00 $31,410.00 $50.00 $17,450.00 $60.00 $20,940.00 $85.00 $29,665.00
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 6,601 $30.00 $198,030.00 $27.00 $178,227.00 $40.15 $265,030.15 $29.00 $191,429.00
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS CUYD 1,445 $28.50 $41,182.50 $15.00 $21,675.00 $10.00 $14,450.00 $18.00 $26,010.00
20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL CU YD 1,090 $50.00 $54,500.00 $41.00 $44,690.00 $30.00 $32,700.00 $30.00 $32,700.00
21001000 GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION SQ YD 16,058 $1.00 $16,058.00 $1.00 $16,058.00 $1.05 $16,860.90 $1.00 $16,058.00
21400100 GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES FOOT 3,015 $13.00 $39,195.00 $9.00 $27,135.00 $11.40 $34,371.00 $5.50 $16,582.50
HE250000 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET WITH SEED, SPECIAL SQ YD 23,339 $8.50 $198,381.50 $3.00 $70,017.00 $7.50 $175,042.50 $8.80 $205,383.20
HE252000 SODDING, SPECIAL SQ YD 14,273 $13.50 $192,685.50 $6.00 $85,638.00 $11.00 $157,003.00 $13.50 $192,685.50
28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 170 $5.00 $850.00 $1.00 $170.00 $8.50 $1,445.00 $8.00 $1,360.00
28000510 INLET FILTERS EACH 406 $100.00 $40,600.00 $15.00 $6,090.00 $80.00 $32,480.00 $80.00 $32,480.00
30300001 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT CUYD 1,445 $30.00 $43,350.00 $15.00 $21,675.00 $28.30 $40,893.50 $18.00 $26,010.00
30300112 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12" SQ YD 16,652 $14.00 $233,128.00 $12.00 $199,824.00 $15.50 $258,106.00 $15.00 $249,780.00
HE311004 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, 4", SPECIAL FOOT 5,471 $4.00 $21,884.00 $0.01 $54.71 $2.15 $11,762.65 $1.00 $5,471.00
40201000 AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS TON 715 $20.00 $14,300.00 $1.00 $715.00 $14.75 $10,546.25 $1.00 $715.00
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 142,182 $1.00 $142,182.00 $0.01 $1,421.82 $0.01 $1,421.82 $0.01 $1,421.82
40602978 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL- 9.5, N50 TON 2,171 $77.00 $167,167.00 $81.75 $177,479.25 $76.20 $165,430.20 $89.00 $193,219.00
40603080 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50 TON 1,982 $74.50 $147,659.00 $78.00 $154,596.00 $65.20 $129,226.40 $80.00 $158,560.00
40603200 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-4.75, N50 TON 3,194 $85.00 $271,490.00 $90.00 $287,460.00 $97.40 $311,095.60 $100.00 $319,400.00
40604060 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50 TON 13,713 $76.50 $1,049,044.50 $77.00 $1,055,901.00 $75.30 $1,032,588.90 $79.00 $1,083,327.00
40700100 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 3,722 $1.00 $3,722.00 $0.01 $37.22 $0.01 $37.22 $0.01 $37.22
40701801 HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL-DEPTH), 6" SQ YD 12,259 $25.25 $309,539.75 $25.50 $312,604.50 $23.40 $286,860.60 $28.00 $343,252.00
40701841 HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL-DEPTH), 8" SQ YD 2,142 $30.00 $64,260.00 $35.50 $76,041.00 $33.45 $71,649.90 $38.00 $81,396.00
HE407300 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3" SQ YD 1,113 $35.00 $38,955.00 $21.00 $23,373.00 $44.40 $49,417.20 $42.00 $46,746.00
HE407500 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 5" SQ YD 57 $55.00 $3,135.00 $35.00 $1,995.00 $72.00 $4,104.00 $47.00 $2,679.00
HE423060 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH SQ YD 6,095 $48.50 $295,607.50 $48.75 $297,131.25 $48.00 $292,560.00 $44.00 $268,180.00
HE423080 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH SQ YD 382 $55.00 $21,010.00 $54.00 $20,628.00 $50.00 $19,100.00 $50.00 $19,100.00
HE424000 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH SQFT 226,135 $4.70 $1,062,834.50 $4.65 $1,051,527.75 $4.50 $1,017,607.50 $4.65 $1,051,527.75
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQFT 2,764 $23.00 $63,572.00 $20.00 $55,280.00 $23.00 $63,572.00 $20.00 $55,280.00
HE4240DI DETECTABLE WARNINGS, CAST IRON, SPL SQ ST 48 $50.00 $2,400.00 $35.00 $1,680.00 $35.00 $1,680.00 $30.00 $1,440.00
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 14,894 $6.25 $93,087.50 $4.20 $62,554.80 $11.35 $169,046.90 $6.00 $89,364.00
HE440010 PAVEMENT REMOVAL, SPECIAL SQ YD 13,253 $6.75 $89,457.75 $5.10 $67,590.30 $5.85 $77,530.05 $6.00 $79,518.00
HE440015 VARIABLE DEPTH GRINDING (0 INCH TO 3 INCH) SQ YD 144,745 $2.60 $376,337.00 $2.00 $289,490.00 $2.25 $325,676.25 $3.00 $434,235.00
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 7,764 $9.75 $75,699.00 $7.00 $54,348.00 $10.00 $77,640.00 $10.00 $77,640.00
44000500 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 13,494 $3.25 $43,855.50 $3.35 $45,204.90 $3.00 $40,482.00 $5.50 $74,217.00
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQFT 222,643 $1.00 $222,643.00 $0.90 $200,378.70 $1.00 $222,643.00 $1.00 $222,643.00
44200988 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 11 INCH SQ YD 26 $155.00 $4,030.00 $150.00 $3,900.00 $100.00 $2,600.00 $100.00 $2,600.00
HE442040 CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 4 INCH SQ YD 850 $42.00 $35,700.00 $36.00 $30,600.00 $43.00 $36,550.00 $45.00 $38,250.00
HE442060 CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 6 INCH SQ YD 425 $47.00 $19,975.00 $52.00 $22,100.00 $65.00 $27,625.00 $55.00 $23,375.00
HE442080 CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 8 INCH SQ YD 1,329 $65.00 $86,385.00 $63.00 $83,727.00 $64.00 $85,056.00 $65.00 $86,385.00
HES542485 CONCRETE COLLAR, SPECIAL EACH 5 $500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $720.00 $3,600.00 $720.00 $3,600.00
This document was created by an application that isn't licensed to use novaPDFE. . 1 o3

Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

Tabulation of Bids

Section Number: 20-00107-00-RS

Village of Hoffman Estates 2020 Street Revitalization Project

County Cook
2020 STREET A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Arrow Road Construction Co. Plote Construction Inc.
13 April 2020, 10:00 A.M. PRgEgé;AlésngéERs 1900 Wright Boulevard 1445 Oakton Street 1100 Brandt Drive
Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Alan Wenderski (All VOHE) ESTIMATE Schaumburg, IL 60193 Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 Hoffman Estates, IL 60192
UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM # ITEMS UNIT QUANTITIES PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
54262712 METAL FLARED END SECTIONS 12" EACH 2 $600.00 $1,200.00 $300.00 $600.00 $420.00 $840.00 $420.00 $840.00
HE550A12 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 12" FOOT 1,179 $65.00 $76,635.00 $66.00 $77,814.00 $57.00 $67,203.00 $57.00 $67,203.00
HE550A15 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 15" FOOT 106 $75.00 $7,950.00 $96.00 $10,176.00 $64.00 $6,784.00 $64.00 $6,784.00
HE550A18 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 18" FOOT 64 $90.00 $5,760.00 $100.00 $6,400.00 $76.00 $4,864.00 $76.00 $4,864.00
HE550A24 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 24" FOOT 5 $120.00 $600.00 $115.00 $575.00 $141.00 $705.00 $141.00 $705.00
HE550A36 STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 36" FOOT 1,148 $105.00 $120,540.00 $118.00 $135,464.00 $130.00 $149,240.00 $130.00 $149,240.00
HES55DI112 STORM SEWERS, DUCTILE IRON, 12 INCH FOOT 103 $110.00 $11,330.00 $90.00 $9,270.00 $95.00 $9,785.00 $95.00 $9,785.00
HE55WM12  |STORM SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS) 12 INCH FOOT 195 $100.00 $19,500.00 $58.00 $11,310.00 $62.00 $12,090.00 $62.00 $12,090.00
HES550P04 STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 4 INCH FOOT 10 $25.00 $250.00 $30.00 $300.00 $35.00 $350.00 $35.00 $350.00
HE550P06 STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 6 INCH FOOT 334 $35.00 $11,690.00 $32.00 $10,688.00 $32.00 $10,688.00 $32.00 $10,688.00
HES550P08 STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 8 INCH FOOT 280 $55.00 $15,400.00 $55.00 $15,400.00 $40.00 $11,200.00 $40.00 $11,200.00
HE550P10 STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 10 INCH FOOT 23 $75.00 $1,725.00 $60.00 $1,380.00 $50.00 $1,150.00 $50.00 $1,150.00
HES551000 DIRECT CONNECTION TO STORM SEWER, SPECIAL EACH 3 $800.00 $2,400.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $480.00 $1,440.00 $480.00 $1,440.00
55100200 STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 6" FOOT 24 $3.00 $72.00 $1.00 $24.00 $4.00 $96.00 $4.00 $96.00
55100300 STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 8" FOOT 92 $25.00 $2,300.00 $1.00 $92.00 $4.00 $368.00 $4.00 $368.00
55100400 STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 10" FOOT 411 $25.00 $10,275.00 $1.00 $411.00 $4.00 $1,644.00 $4.00 $1,644.00
55100500 STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 12" FOOT 576 $25.00 $14,400.00 $1.00 $576.00 $6.00 $3,456.00 $6.00 $3,456.00
55100700 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 15" FOOT 127 $25.00 $3,175.00 $1.00 $127.00 $6.00 $762.00 $6.00 $762.00
55100800 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 18" FOOT 46 $30.00 $1,380.00 $1.00 $46.00 $9.00 $414.00 $9.00 $414.00
55101200 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 24" FOOT 5 $30.00 $150.00 $1.00 $5.00 $9.00 $45.00 $9.00 $45.00
55101400 STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 30" FOOT 103 $35.00 $3,605.00 $1.00 $103.00 $9.00 $927.00 $9.00 $927.00
55101600 STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 36" FOOT 1,065 $40.00 $42,600.00 $1.00 $1,065.00 $10.00 $10,650.00 $10.00 $10,650.00
HE561040 WATER MAIN ADJUSTMENT, 6", SPECIAL FOOT 20 $320.00 $6,400.00 $100.00 $2,000.00 $355.00 $7,100.00 $355.00 $7,100.00
HE561060 WATER MAIN ADJUSTMENT, 8", SPECIAL FOOT 160 $375.00 $60,000.00 $100.00 $16,000.00 $200.00 $32,000.00 $200.00 $32,000.00
HE563004 SANITARY SEWER, PVC SDR 26, 4", SPECIAL FOOT 242 $150.00 $36,300.00 $120.00 $29,040.00 $85.00 $20,570.00 $85.00 $20,570.00
HE563006 SANITARY SEWER, PVC SDR 26, 6", SPECIAL FOOT 5 $170.00 $850.00 $125.00 $625.00 $125.00 $625.00 $125.00 $625.00
HE563008 SANITARY SEWER, PVC SDR 26, 8", SPECIAL FOOT 130 $175.00 $22,750.00 $130.00 $16,900.00 $135.00 $17,550.00 $135.00 $17,550.00
HE563012 SANITARY SEWER, PVC SDR 26, 12", SPECIAL FOOT 16 $200.00 $3,200.00 $135.00 $2,160.00 $230.00 $3,680.00 $230.00 $3,680.00
HE563104 SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL, 4", SPECIAL FOOT 225 $25.00 $5,625.00 $1.00 $225.00 $9.00 $2,025.00 $9.00 $2,025.00
HE563106 SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL, 6", SPECIAL FOOT 5 $25.00 $125.00 $1.00 $5.00 $9.00 $45.00 $9.00 $45.00
HE563108 SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL, 8", SPECIAL FOOT 125 $25.00 $3,125.00 $1.00 $125.00 $10.00 $1,250.00 $10.00 $1,250.00
HE563112 SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL, 12", SPECIAL FOOT 16 $35.00 $560.00 $1.00 $16.00 $25.00 $400.00 $25.00 $400.00
HE563204 SANITARY SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION, 4", SPECIAL EACH 6 $1,650.00 $9,900.00 $2,700.00 $16,200.00 $900.00 $5,400.00 $900.00 $5,400.00
HE564400 SANITARY MANHOLES, 4 FOOT DIAMETER, SPECIAL EACH 8 $4,750.00 $38,000.00 $4,000.00 $32,000.00 $6,225.00 $49,800.00 $6,225.00 $49,800.00
HE564450 SANITARY DROP MANHOLES, 4 FOOT DIAMETER, SPECIAL EACH $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $9,650.00 $9,650.00 $9,650.00 $9,650.00
HE565000 SANITARY MANHOLES, ADJUST, SPECIAL EACH 48 $1,100.00 $52,800.00 $800.00 $38,400.00 $1,000.00 $48,000.00 $1,000.00 $48,000.00
HE565500 SANITARY MANHOLES, RECONSTRUCT, SPECIAL EACH 24 $2,000.00 $48,000.00 $1,500.00 $36,000.00 $1,820.00 $43,680.00 $1,820.00 $43,680.00
HE601004 PIPE UNDERDRAINS, FABRIC LINED TRENCH, 4", SPL FOOT 483 $25.00 $12,075.00 $34.00 $16,422.00 $26.00 $12,558.00 $26.00 $12,558.00
HE601006 PIPE UNDERDRAINS, FABRIC LINED TRENCH, 6", SPL FOOT 909 $30.00 $27,270.00 $35.00 $31,815.00 $30.00 $27,270.00 $30.00 $27,270.00
HE602104 CATCH BASINS, 4 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 22 $2,200.00 $48,400.00 $3,000.00 $66,000.00 $3,075.00 $67,650.00 $3,075.00 $67,650.00
This document was created by an application that isn't licensed to use novaPDFE. o, 5 o3

Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2020 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 20-00107-00-RS

County Cook
2020 STREET A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Arrow Road Construction Co. Plote Construction Inc.
13 April 2020, 10:00 A.M. PR?)IJEI\E/(I:-'ll—'AIIEIsg-Irl\IICéERS 1900 Wright Boulevard 1445 Qakton Street 1100 Brandt Drive
Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Alan Wenderski (All VOHE) ESTIMATE Schaumburg, IL 60193 Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 Hoffman Estates, IL 60192
UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM # ITEMS UNIT QUANTITIES PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
HE602105 CATCH BASINS, 5 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 1 $2,900.00 $2,900.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 $4,085.00 $4,085.00 $4,085.00 $4,085.00
HE602200 INLETS, 2 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 36 $1,350.00 $48,600.00 $1,175.00 $42,300.00 $1,165.00 $41,940.00 $1,165.00 $41,940.00
HE602400 MANHOLES, 4 FOOT DIAMETER EACH 7 $2,100.00 $14,700.00 $2,800.00 $19,600.00 $3,250.00 $22,750.00 $3,250.00 $22,750.00
HE602500 MANHOLES, 5 FOOT DIAMETER EACH $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $3,880.00 $3,880.00 $3,880.00 $3,880.00
HE602600 MANHOLES, 6 FOOT DIAMETER EACH $5,800.00 $34,800.00 $5,400.00 $32,400.00 $7,500.00 $45,000.00 $7,500.00 $45,000.00
HE602700 MANHOLES, 7 FOOT DIAMETER EACH $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $7,900.00 $7,900.00 $9,150.00 $9,150.00 $9,150.00 $9,150.00
HEG603000 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 207 $290.00 $60,030.00 $300.00 $62,100.00 $300.00 $62,100.00 $300.00 $62,100.00
HE603500 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 2 $650.00 $1,300.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,380.00 $2,760.00 $1,380.00 $2,760.00
HE603100 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED, SPECIAL EACH 18 $525.00 $9,450.00 $650.00 $11,700.00 $420.00 $7,560.00 $420.00 $7,560.00
60402210 GRATES, TYPE 8 EACH 2 $300.00 $600.00 $220.00 $440.00 $170.00 $340.00 $170.00 $340.00
HE604007 FRAMES AND GRATES, DEPRESSED GRATE EACH 3 $350.00 $1,050.00 $366.00 $1,098.00 $460.00 $1,380.00 $460.00 $1,380.00
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID EACH $350.00 $1,400.00 $325.00 $1,300.00 $270.00 $1,080.00 $270.00 $1,080.00
HE604060 FRAMES AND LIDS, STORM, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL EACH 13 $325.00 $4,225.00 $325.00 $4,225.00 $270.00 $3,510.00 $270.00 $3,510.00
HE604061 FRAMES AND LIDS, SANITARY, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL EACH 8 $325.00 $2,600.00 $400.00 $3,200.00 $280.00 $2,240.00 $280.00 $2,240.00
HE604300 FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR M3.12 CURB EACH 47 $370.00 $17,390.00 $500.00 $23,500.00 $390.00 $18,330.00 $390.00 $18,330.00
HE604605 FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR B6.12 CURB EACH 56 $385.00 $21,560.00 $500.00 $28,000.00 $435.00 $24,360.00 $435.00 $24,360.00
HE604606 FRAMES AND GRATES SPECIAL, FOR B6.12 CURB EACH 3 $550.00 $1,650.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $435.00 $1,305.00 $435.00 $1,305.00
60500040 REMOVING MANHOLES EACH 32 $300.00 $9,600.00 $400.00 $12,800.00 $240.00 $7,680.00 $240.00 $7,680.00
60500060 REMOVING INLETS EACH 39 $125.00 $4,875.00 $200.00 $7,800.00 $85.00 $3,315.00 $85.00 $3,315.00
HE605500 ABANDONING MANHOLES, SPECIAL EACH 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $850.00
HE606100 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, M3.12, SPECIAL FOOT 12,313 $19.75 $243,181.75 $17.50 $215,477.50 $21.00 $258,573.00 $17.00 $209,321.00
HE606200 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, B6.12, SPECIAL FOOT 4,025 $20.00 $80,500.00 $19.00 $76,475.00 $21.00 $84,525.00 $17.00 $68,425.00
HE606300 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL FOOT 19,610 $26.50 $519,665.00 $22.00 $431,420.00 $25.00 $490,250.00 $21.00 $411,810.00
HE606900 CONCRETE FRONT FILL, SPECIAL FOOT 5,480 $3.00 $16,440.00 $1.00 $5,480.00 $1.00 $5,480.00 $1.00 $5,480.00
HE701014 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION LUMP SUM 1 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $625,000.00 $625,000.00 $195,755.00 $195,755.00 $251,183.01 $251,183.01
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 3,000 $1.50 $4,500.00 $0.01 $30.00 $1.00 $3,000.00 $1.00 $3,000.00
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT 1,000 $1.50 $1,500.00 $0.01 $10.00 $4.00 $4,000.00 $2.80 $2,800.00
HE720010 REMOVE AND RESET SIGN EACH 3 $250.00 $750.00 $250.00 $750.00 $125.00 $375.00 $125.00 $375.00
78009000 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQFT 463 $8.50 $3,935.50 $6.60 $3,055.80 $6.00 $2,778.00 $6.00 $2,778.00
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 11,755 $1.50 $17,632.50 $0.95 $11,167.25 $0.85 $9,991.75 $0.85 $9,991.75
78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 7,905 $2.00 $15,810.00 $1.40 $11,067.00 $1.25 $9,881.25 $1.25 $9,881.25
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 158 $3.50 $553.00 $3.30 $521.40 $3.00 $474.00 $3.00 $474.00
78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 1,347 $7.50 $10,102.50 $6.60 $8,890.20 $6.00 $8,082.00 $6.00 $8,082.00
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 12 $20.00 $240.00 $1.00 $12.00 $50.00 $600.00 $9.00 $108.00
HE900000 MAINTENANCE LETTERS OF CREDIT LUMP SUM 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10.00 $10.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
TOTAL BID As Read $7,970,359.75 $7,328,746.35 $7,567,865.49 $7,681,000.00
TOTAL BID As Corrected $7,328,746.35 $7,567,775.49 $7,681,000.00
This document was created by an application that isn't licensed to use novaPDF. o, .53

Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

